Position

Community Development
Director

City Engineer

Chief Building Official

Senior Civil Engineer

Principal Utilities Civil Engineer
Redevelopment Manager
Principal Civil Engineer
Principal Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Civil Engineer
Senior Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Management Analyst |l
Assistant Engineer

Building Inspector Senior

Senior Civil Engineer

Sr Engineering Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$158,104

$136,791

$117,804

$115,600

$111,881

$111,157

$109,397

$105,666

$101,948

$101,405

$99,380

$95,444

$82,249

$81,411

$81,041

$78,435

$76,148

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$60,220

$57,322

$46,888

$50,498

$34,346

$46,822

$49,249

$48,882

$24,974

$24,831

$45,856

$42,694

$18,522

$41,969

$19,019

$18,306

$38,655



Building Plan Examiner Sr

Associate Planner

Engineering Tech llI

Engineering Tech llI

Engineering Tech llI

Engineering Tech llI

Engineering Tech Il

Comm Dev Tech Il

Engineering Tech llI

Administrative Clerk |

Code Compliance Office Il

Administrative Clerk Il

Administrative Secretary

Principal Civil Engineer

Intern

Intern

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$73,814

$67,004

$62,371

$60,838

$56,834

$55,978

$55,851

$53,036

$47,078

$42,125

$41,103

$31,667

$22,383

$14,735

$4,713

$3,362

$30,211

$37,332

$35.697

$14,910

$34,690

$14,910

$30,026

$14,125

$27,246

$9,919

$9,162

$7,585

$3,899

$0

$0

$0



